
DOUBLE ROADS
SALADSAPPETIZERS

ARTICHOKE & SPINACH
creamed spinach, artichoke hearts, tortillas 

BATTERED FISH BITES
tender haddock, beer batter, house tartar 

BONELESS WINGS
tossed in choice of sauce, side of veggie & dressing

SMOKED FISH DIP
smoked mahi, veggies, crackers 

BRUSSEL SPROUTS
sautéed, tomato onion relish, parmesan 

GAUCAMOLE
made to order, onion, cilantro, lime, tortillas 

SLIDERS
two mini burgers, american cheese, mayo

WARM PRETZEL
giant baked pretzel, trio of dipping sauces

CALAMARI
hand breaded, marinara

AHI TUNA
sesame seared rare, greens, wasabi

MUSSELS
white wine garlic broth

MEATBALLS
house blend, ricotta, tomato sauce, parmesan

EGGPLANT PARM ROLLATINI
ricotta stuffed, fresh tomato sauce, parmesan

CAULIFLOWER
panko crusted crispy florets, served with marinara &
spicy ranch

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICKS
scratch made, panko breaded, marinara

SOUP OF THE DAY
fresh made daily

$15

$13

$14

$15

$11

$14

$13

$15

$16

$16

$14

$13

$12

$10

$13

$  8

$15

$12

$14

$14

$10

$13

ADD: chicken - $8, shrimp - $9,  mahi - $11, steak - $14

DRESSING: citrus vinaigrette, red wine vinaigrette, 
balsamic vinaigrette, feta vinaigrette, creamy ranch, blue cheese, 
honey mustard, avocado ranch, raspberry walnut vinaigrette,
vidalia onion, peppercorn parmesan, creamy bacon

CHOPPED BLUE CHEESE
chopped & tossed iceberg lettuce, crumbled bleu cheese, 
tomato, red onion

HOUSE
mixed baby greens, arugula, tomato, cucumber, carrot, 
beets, citrus vinaigrette

COBB
mixed baby greens, cucumber, egg, olive, bacon, bacon,
tomato avocado ranch

GREEK
chopped romaine & iceberg lettuce, olive, feta, 
pepperoncini, red onion, tomato, feta vinaigrette

CAPRESE
layered fresh mozzarella & plum tomato, basil, olive oil, 
balsamic glaze

CAESAR
romaine, shaved parmesan, croutons

8 count 

GARLIC PARM
fresh garlic, butter, parmesan cheese

BBQ
kansas city style sauce

ITALIAN STYLE
carmelized onion, parmesan, balsamic glaze 

CLASSIC BUFFALO
medium / ghost pepper hot

OVEN ROASTED WINGS $15

ENTREES

$26
$33
$39
$39

$16

$16

$22

TENDER PLATTER
crispy chicken, honey mustard or bbq

CHICKEN SANDWICH
lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle spear, mayo

CHICKEN PARM
breaded cutlet, fresh tomato sauce, mozzarella
and parmesan

7oz CENTER CUT SIRLOIN
6oz FILET MIGNON
8oz FILET MIGNON
12oz RIBEYE

CHICKEN BUTCHER’S BLOCK
served with mashed potatoeschoice of one side



$24

$23

$21

$18

$19

$23

$20

$19

PENNE VODKA
san marzano, cream, vodka, proscuitto

LINGUINI SHRIMP SCAMPI
lemon, butter, garlic, white wine, jumbo shrimp

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA
bacon, caramelized onion, peas, parmesan

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO

CLASSIC FISH & CHIPS
fresh haddock, beer batter, tartar, fries

SALMON
tomato bruschetta, steamed broccoli

MAHI-MAHI
grilled, blackened or pan seared picatta, served with
green beans

BLACKENED SHRIMP
jumbo shrimp, seasoned and seared, sweet potato fries

SPECIALTY PASTAS SEAFOOD

$21

$26

$22

$22

$18

$22

$16

MARGARITA
red sauce, fresh mozzarella, sliced tomato, basil leaves

THE CARNIVORE
pepperoni, sausage, bacon, meatball

LUCKY LUCIANO
green olives, sliced tomato, garlic, spinach, 
artichokes • white pizza

BUFFALO CHICKEN
crispy buffalo chicken, mozzarella & blue cheese dressing.

FOUR CHEESE
mozzarella, ricotta, provolone, parmesan • white pizza.

EMILIA ROMANO
carmelized onion, fig jam, prosciutto, balsamic drizzle.

BUILD YOUR OWN
red sauce, mozzarella. 
additional charge per topping

ENTREES (continued)

DOUBLE ROADS

ADD: chicken - $8     shrimp - $9     (2) meatballs  $10

$17
 
 

$    3
$    1
$    1
$    1
$    3

CHEESEBURGER
lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle spear, mayo
swiss / american / cheddar / provolone

ADD: 
BACON
BLUE CHEESE
SAUTEÉD ONION
SAUTEÉD MUSHROOMS
AVOCADO

BURGERS YOUR WAY

SPECIALTIES

PEPPERONI STROMBOLI
CHEESE FLATBREAD
GARLIC KNOTS

$18
$12
$10

choice of one side   WOOD FIRED PIZZA OVEN

shrimp
ricotta
tomato

artichoke
green pepper

onion
olives

spinach
mushroom
fresh garlic

bacon
chicken
sausage
meatball

pepperoni

TOPPINGS:

FRENCH FRIES
COLESLAW
SWEET POTATO FRIES
BROCCOLI
CARROTS
GREEN BEANS
MASHED POTATO
with or without gravy

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK
sliced steak, sautéed onion & peppers, melted cheese,
hoagie roll w/french or sweet potato fries
add:  mushroom $1   jalapeños $1

MAC-N-CHEESE
elbow pasta, cheddar, mozarella, shaved parmesan

TASTY ADDITIONS

  SIDES $  5

$19

$10


